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Daniël Telnekes
bye

Stan van Delzen
Hendrik Mennega

Shamal Lamers
Marco Hoorn

Dennis Bouwmeester
Imraan Jahangier

Stef Schoneveld
bye

Selcan Toonen
Marco de Jong

Gerrie Vos
Gino Helder

Ron Taal
bye

GROUP WINNER

Danny Janssens
bye

Paul Oomens
Gelwim Lubbers

Danny Haverkorn
Dusty Visser

Danny v/d Stad
bye

Leroy Zondervan
Gilbert Mikkers

Lieuwe Hoekstra
Alwin Niemeijer

Nico Vos
Riekelt Snoek

Lorenzo Pronk
bye
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Last 4096 - Best of 5 legs

Daniël Telnekes
Hendrik Mennega

Marco Hoorn
Dennis Bouwmeester

Stef Schoneveld
Marco de Jong

Gino Helder
Ron Taal

Danny Janssens
Gelwim Lubbers

Danny Haverkorn
Danny v/d Stad

Leroy Zondervan
Alwin Niemeijer

Nico Vos
Lorenzo Pronk

2473
13:40

BOARD
54

2474
14:00

BOARD
54

2475
14:20

BOARD
54

2476
14:40

BOARD
54

2477
15:00

BOARD
54

2478
15:20

BOARD
54

2479
15:40

BOARD
54

2480
16:00

BOARD
54

0
3

3
1

2
3

3
0

0
3

1
3

3
0

1
3

Last 2048 - Best of 5 legs

Hendrik Mennega
Marco Hoorn

Marco de Jong
Gino Helder

Gelwim Lubbers
Danny v/d Stad

Leroy Zondervan
Lorenzo Pronk
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Last 1024 - Best of 5 legs

Marco Hoorn
Gino Helder

Gelwim Lubbers
Leroy Zondervan
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Last 512 - Best of 5 legs

Marco Hoorn
Leroy Zondervan
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Last 256 - Best of 5 legs

Leroy Zondervan

GROUP 54
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